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

1- 3 nonsmoking females to share 3BR house; walk-in 
closets; large kitchen, living and dining rooms; sun 
room, wood floors, french doors, fireplace, C/A, partially 
furnished. $265 per person, utilities included. 
499-3069 or ps351Q10navix.net.__ 
2- 3 nonsmoking M/F roommates needed to share nice 
house near City Campus. Contact Doug at 438-3543 
evenings. 

M/F to share 3 bedroom apartment smokers welcome. 
Washer and dryer. Dishwasher. Off street parking. 
Available June 1. $200 + 1/3 utilites. Close to campus. 
438-0796. 

Need roommate to share 2BR house. Has W/D, garage 
space and fenced-in backyard for pets. If interested 
call 438-8449, ask for Dustin. 

Non-smoking roommate needed May- August, 
apartment near campus. 8th and G. Call 436-0290. 

Roommate wanted May 1 st-August 31st. 18th & 
Washington, $172/month + 1/3 Utilitres. 435-7448. 

2 bedroom house close to campus, on city bus line. 
Has appliances, central air, insulated. Rent is $415 
/month + plus deposit. Available May 15th 488-2088. 

2 bedroom, fenced yard, garage, affordable and nice. 
2275 Orchard, $475+ deposit. 483-5445. 
3 bedroom, near UNL Stadium, A/C, range, refrigerator, 
dishwasher, washer/dryer included, off-street 
parking, $630. 489-9294. 

4 BR, 2 bath, near UNL Range, central air, refrigerator, 
washer/dryer, rec room, off-street parking, $800. 
489-9294. 

721 N. 30th. Restored 2 1/2 story, 5 bedroom, 2 baths, 
C/A. $1150 + deposit. Available July. 430-9618 or 
467-6177. 

1143 Charleston. 3BR, $630+ deposit Call 890-8909. 

1531 N. 22nd very nice 4 bedroom 2 baths near UNL. 
$8O0: 432-0644. 

4200 Baldwin, 6 bedrooms, 2 bath, C/A, W/D. $900. 
440-8046, 440-2248. 

Available July 1 and August 1, 3 and 4 BR houses. 
Contact 483-4887 or483-7720. 

Great 3, 4, 5, and 6 bedroom homes near campus. Re- 
serve now for summer, fall or both now, and relax! All 
appliances provided,423-1535. 

__ 

Houses available in August near UNL, 432-0644. 
3204 Holdrege, 4BR, garage, $800. 

804 Y. 3BR, $675. 
709 N 25th (25th & Vinek-4BR/2BA, $850. 

Summer Rate 
Between campuses 5.bedroom + 2 baths, C/A, W/D, 
dishwasher, parking. Available June, 488-5446. 

Pets QIC 432 66^y l6^SeS' 3’ 4 5’ bedr00fT1 houses. 

Three bedroom, range, refrigerator, washer/dryer, re- 
modeled. 1611 N. 28th, $650. No-pets. $100 off first 
month. 483-2156. 

1996 4BR 
2BA Duplex. Dishwasher, disposal, 2 attatched garage. 
Respor^bbte landlord, quiet neighbors. Available 
immedtftfr. 2980 Dudley, $850. 424-5776 or 
730-5925. $50 bonus for first come.__ 
2618 Q. Brand hew duplex, 2 bedroom, all appliances, 
garage, $575.430-6328. 
3131 Orchard. Great 2 bedroom, fireplace, dishwasher, 
W/D hookups, off street parking, $520 plus deposit. 
430-9019._ 
Between City & East Campus, 2 & 4 bedroom, 375 N. 
33rd. No smoker or pets. Call Julian 432-7030 or 
Rembolt Homes 488-9222. Available May. 

Just built- five bedroom, two bath, two car garage, lawn service. $1200+ utilities. Available May. 4315 Or- 
chard. Call for showing, 402-598-8823. 

Just built- five bedroom, two bath, two car garage, lawn service, $1100+ utilities. Available June 1. 4315 
Orchard. Call for showing, 402-598-8823. 

Large 1.2 & 3 bedroom duplexes, 4 bedroom house 
near both campuses. 489-5168. 

Need to sublease duplex. 2,3, and 4 bedrooms 
available now until August 15th. Call Andrew at 
436-8202. 

Newer 3BR, 2 bath, garage, washer/dryer, small bed- 
rooms, $700, May 1st. Call 438-3393. 
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Nefcer units, 3 bedrooms, some have 3 baths. Wash- 
er/dryer, dishwasher, double garage, ceiling fans, 
$800-$900- 465-8911. 

PEPSI-COLA 

Pepsi-Cola Bottling Co. of 
Lincoln is looking for 
merchandisers to stock 
Pepsi products and help 
on routes this summer. 

May include some 
weekend work. 
Must have a valid drivers 
license and a good driving 
record. $8.00/hr. 

For consideration, 
please apply in person, 
8am-4:30pm until closing 
date at: 

Pepsi-Cola 
1901 Windhoek Drive 

Candidates must pass a 

Company paid post-hire 
drug and alcohol screen. 
Equal Opportunity Employer 

Nice 3 and 4 BR places available for May and August. 3BR-^$795, 4BR—$895-$925. Call now to reserve 
your property. Call 435-7807. 

!! SUNNY & CHEERFUL !! 
I! SMOKE FREEH 

2BR 2000 J St, Nice $350 
2BR 1501 S. 19th. New carpet $385 
3BR 5230 Cooper. Fire place. $650 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 

!!!East Campus!!! 
1400 N. 33rd-1 bedroom, A/C, range, refrigerator, 
laundry, off-street parking. $325. HIP » 465-8911, 

***Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus. 

_Water, Heat, and Gas Paid 477^4490 
1 and 2 bedroom units. Bar-B-Que on the balconies, 
splash in the pool, snooze in quiet comfort in our 
sound- resistant concrete units. Lease now... or for 
the FALL TERM. 

Jones Properties 475-7262 

1 BEDROOM APTS 
In Unique Complex between campuses, super clean, 
3-month leases, newer decor, 
stove/fridge/dishwasher/disposal/blinds, parking, cen- 
tral heat/air, laundry, gas/water/garbage paid, enclosed 
patios, big closets, breakfast bar, $345, 
489-4857, 

1 BR. Nice upstairs apartment near UNL. Central air, 
washer/dryer, included, off-street parking, water, gar- 
bage paid, $310.489-9294. 

Spacious 1 bedroom, wood floors, washer/dryer, C/A, 
porch, parking. $395+deposit, available 6/1.1201 ‘E’, 
438-0216. 

2 & 3 bedroom apts, 2 baths, recently remodeled, new 
appliances, carpets, paint, blinds, central air/heat, 
washer/dryer hookup. Mom would approve! Available 
June 1, near East Campus. (800) 977-4253. 

2 bedroom apartment for sub-lease for the summer. If 
interested please call 325-0473. 

$70 OFF YOUR MONTHLY RENT 
UNTIL JULY 1999! 

(2 Bedroom Apartments Only) 
SIGN YOUR LEASE NOW TO TAKE 

ADVANTAGE OF THE SAVINGS! 

PARKVIEW APARTMENTS 
2541 N. 9th Street 

435-6963 

nzu t bt., 1 Dedroom just remodeled. Heat paid, no 
pets, $300. 474-5327.__ 
1230 D Street. Newer, extra clean, 2 bedroom, starting 
at $435. Laundry, off-street parking. 483-6280. 

• 1601 E, 2 bedrooms, oak-floor, fireplace, $480. 
» 1048 F, 1 bedroom, $380. Pet $30.423-4560. 

1660 G, Ibednoom, C/A, storage, parking, dishwasher, 
disposer, remodeled, $330. Larger w/balcony, $350. 
423-7892,__■ 
Brand New 4 bedroom 2 baths 

Campus close deluxe unit with all appliances, including 
W/D, C/A, garage available, no pets. $950-$995. 
Taking reservations for spring and summer. 474-5327. 

3223 N. 19th St. 2 bedroom, $350 plus deposit, close 
to UNL, small pets fine, water is paid. 438-8864. 

3501 BALDWIN. Great apartment. East Campus area, 
2BR, large, clean, nicely decorated, fireplace, laundry, 
parking, 4-plex. No smoking. $425/$450.430-6719. 

Summer Lease 
3517 BALDWIN. Available 5/8. East Campus area. 
2BR, large, clean, nicely decorated, fireplace, laundry, 
parking. 4-ptex. No smoking. $425/$450.430-6719. 

Apartments on UNL Campus 
Studio and one bedroom units. No smoking, no pets, 
controlled access, laundry, UNL shuttle stop, campus 
parking. $300-425/month. Brickyard Apartments, 
17th and Hokhedge. 477-6578. 

Better dollar value studio and one bedroom in well 
maintained vintage building. $295-330.432-2288. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 3 bath, $735 or $810 including 
washer/diyer. Close to downtown. No smokers or 
pets. Available now or summer lease. Call Julian 
432-7030 or Rembott 488-9222.' 

CALL US FOR YOUR APARTMENT NEEDS. Few sum- 
mer leases available, reserve for August. No pets. 
1900 Knox and 711 Benton. Maggie. 477-7684. 

Clean, newly remodeled kitohen and bath. 0,1,2, & 3 
bedroom apartments, rent $225-$410 plus electric. For 
more information call Melody or Pat 402-434-2610 or 
hearing impaired/TDD 402-434-2613. 

Part-Time Hours 
+ Full-Time Energy 
= Full-Time Pay 

‘Guaranteed Hourly Wage 
‘Huge Commissions and 
Bonuses 

‘Flexible Hours 
‘Walking Distance from 

Campus 
*$130Hiring Bonus 

Call Today 
Start Today 

JRW Sales Inc. 
436-3070 

Walk 
to Campus 

Now leasing 2, 3, and 4 
bedrooms for August. 

All apartments include: 
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